
                                    

2025-2026 Important League Dates 

** NOTE - All dates sublect to change ** 

 

Saturday September 20 – Border Battle 8-Ball Qualifier 

Saturday September 27 – 8-Ball Scotch Doubles Vegas Qualifier 

Saturday October 4 – Sunday October 5 – Probable Singles Regional Dates 

Saturday November 1 – 9-Ball Scotch Doubles Vegas Qualifier 

Wednesday November 5 – Sunday November 9 - Border Battle in Niagara Falls 

Saturday November 22 – Ladies/Masters Montreal Qualifier 

Saturday November 29 – Captains Appreciation Tournament 

Saturday December 13 – Jack and Jill 8-Ball Scotch Doubles Vegas Qualifier 

Saturday January 17 – Sunday January 18 – Cash Cup 

Saturday January 24 – 8-Ball MVP Tournament 

Sunday January 25 – 9-Ball MVP Tournament 

Saturday February 7 – Ladies Regional Championship 

Saturday February 28 – 8-Ball Doubles Regional Championship 

Sunday March 1 – Masters Regional Championship 

Saturday March 7 – Sunday March 8 - Probable Singles Regional Dates 

Friday April 3 – Monday April 6 – Montreal Invitational Tournament 

 



 

Friday April 25 – Sunday May 2 – Poolplayers Championships in Las Vegas 

Saturday May 9 – 8-Ball Division Champions Regional Qualifier 

Sunday May 10 – 9-Ball Division Champions Regional Qualifier 

Friday May 22 – Sunday May 24 – 8-Ball Regional Weekend 1 

Friday May 29 – Sunday May 31 – 8-Ball Regional Weekend 2 

Thursday June 4 – Sunday June 7 – 9-Ball Regional Weekend 

Tuesday August 4 – Saturday August 15 – World Pool Championships in Las 
Vegas 

 

 

 

 

 


